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0  Supplies                       000 B & D / Dewalt Tool Sales       500  797

001 Milwaukee Power Tool Sales      500  797
002 Metabo Tool Sales               500  797
003 Panasonic Tool Sales            500  797
004 Skil - Bosch Tool Sales         500  797
005 Diamond Products Tool Sales     502  797
00W Electric Tool Sales - Other     500  797
010 B&D / Dewalt Accessory Sales    693  799
011 Milwaukee Accessory Sales       502  799
012 Metabo Accessory Sales
013 Panasonic Accessory Sales
014 Skil - Bosch Accessory Sales
015 Diamond Products Acces Sales    502  799
01W Elec Tool Acces Sales - Other
020 Chemical Anchor Sales           69W  799
021 Mechanical Anchors
022 Pin & Load Systems
026 Anchor Sales - Other
027 Std Fasteners - Boxed
028 Exotic Fasteners - Boxed
029 Bulk Fastener Sales
02W Fastener Sales - Other
030 High Speed Drill Bit Sales
031 Std Shank Carbide Bit Sales
032 Special Shank Carbide Bit Sale
033 Tap & Die Sales
034 Bur, Reamer & Router Sales
035 Insert Bit & Driver Sales
03W Drill Bit Sales - Other
040 Caddy Fastener Sales
041 Rod Sales - Threaded & Pencil
042 Strut Channel Sales
043 Strut Nut & Clamp Sales
044 Beam Clamp Sales
04W Strut, Rod, Clamp - Other
050 Sawzall & Jigsaw Blade Sales
051 Circular Saw Blade Sales
052 Bandsaw Blade Sales
053 Hole Saw Sales
054 Hacksaw Blade Sales
05W Blade Sales - Other
060 Grinding & Cutoff Blade Sales
061 Hand & Road Saw Blade Sales
062 Sand Disc, Belt & Wheel Sales
063 0-11" Diamond Blade Sales
064 Conc./Asph. Diamond Blade Sale  691  799
065 Mas./H.S. Diamond Blade Sales   691  799
066 Diamond Core Bit & Acces Sales  692  799
06W Diam. & Abrasive Sales - Other
070 Chipper Steel Sales             693  799
071 Breaker & Scraper Stl - Air     690  799
072 Breaker Steel - Electric        690  799
073 Drill Rod & Bit Sales           693  799
074 Boom Mounted Steel Sales        693  799
07W Steel, Bit, Rod Sales - Other   693  799
080 Wood Ladder Sales
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0  Supplies                       081 Fiberglass Ladder Sales

082 Ladder Sales - Other
083 Scaffold Sales
084 Shovel/Rakes/Forks Sales
085 Sledge/Mattock/Axe Sales
086 Wheelbarrow & Cart Sales        69W  799
087 Broom & Handle Sales
08W Ladder, Shovel & Broom - Other
090 Safety Products
091 Rainsuit & Boot Sales
092 Glove Sales
093 Fall Restraint Sales            508  797
094 Atmosphere Tester Sales
095 Clothing Sales
096 Road & Highway Safety Sales
09W Safety & Protect. Sales-Other

1  Supplies - Continued           100 Job Site Storage Sales
101 Truck / Van Storage Sales
102 Chain, Wire Rope & Acces Sales
103 Padlock Sales
10W Security Product Sales - Other
110 Tarp & Visqueen Sales
111 Rope, Twine & Tie Down Sales
112 Adhesive Backed Tape Sales
113 Wire Rope & Chain Hoist Sales
114 Lifting Sling Sales
11W Cover, Lift & Tiedown - Other
120 Scoop, Hopper & Spreader Sales  615  799
121 Pot, Dipper & Scraper Sales
122 Hoisting Wheel Sales
123 Mop/Yarn/Handle Sales
12W Roofing Products - Other        61W  799
130 Spray Paint & Coating Sales
131 Lubricant Sales, Spray & Fluid
132 Sealant & Adhesive Sales
133 Fire Protection Sales
134 Packaged Paint Sales
13W Paint, Sealant & Fluid - Other
140 Greenlee Sales                  505  797
141 Bending, Pulling Sales - Other
145 Ridge & Reed Tool Sales         506  797
146 Pipe Stand & Jack Sales         69W  799
14W Threading, Jack/Stand - Other
150 American Tool Sales
151 Cooper Group Tool Sales
152 Empire Level Sales
153 Klein Tool Sales
154 Stanley Proto Tool Sales
155 Wright Tool Sales
156 Concrete Hand Tool Sales
157 Laser Level Sales
15W Hand Tools - Other
160 Cadweld Sales
161 Cooler & Gas Can Sales          69W  799
162 Extension Cord Sales            66W  799
163 Flashlite & Battery Sales
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1  Supplies - Continued           164 Torch, Heater & De-Icer Sales   503  799

165 Radio Sales
166 Simer Pump Sales
167 Fibre Tube Concrete Forms
16W Misc Product Sales - Other      69W  799
170 Water Hose Sales                695  799
171 Water Hose Fitting Sales        695  799
172 Air Hose Sales                  694  799
173 Air Hose Fitting Sales          695  799
174 Sandblast Hose Sales            696  799
175 Sandblast Accs & Fitting Sales  696  799
176 Alum Water Pipe - Sales         697  799
177 Alum Water Pipe Fitting - Sale  697  799
178 Hydraulic Hose - Sales
179 Hydraulic Fitting Sales
17W Hose/Fitting/Pipe Sales- Other
180 Compressor Accessory Sales      69W  799
181 Concrete/Chain Saw Acces Sales  69W  799
182 Concrete Handling Acces Sales   69W  799
183 Welding Cable & Acces. Sales    69W  799
184 Earth Moving & Hdl Acces Sales  69W  799
185 Washer & Blower Acces Sales     69W  799
186 Roofing Accessory Sales         69W  799
189 Non Serialized Equipment Sales  66W  797
18W Acces To Serialized - Other     69W  799
19Q Shop Items
19R MRO Items
19S Coupons/Discounts
19T Fuel, Oil, & Antifreeze Sales
19V USE PC 799

2  Equipment                      200 Powder Actuated Tools           501  797
201 Serialized Power Tools - All    500  797
202 Serialized Diamond Drill Rigs   502  797
203 Serialized Bending & Pulling    505  797
204 Serialized Threading Equipment  506  797
205 Serialized Personal Protection  508  797
20W Serialzed Supply Items - Other  69W  799
210 Personnel Lift Sales            510  797
211 Material Lift Sales             511  797
212 0-19' Scissor Lift Sales        512  797
213 20' & Up Scissor Lift Sales     513  797
214 Rough Terrain Scissor Lift      514  797
215 0-45' Articulating Boom Lift    515  797
216 46'+ Articulating Boom Lift     516  797
217 0-45' Elec Art Boom Lift        517  797
218 0-79' Boom Lift                 518  797
219 80' & Higher Boom Lift          519  797
21W Lift Sales - Other              51W  797
220 0-20 Cfm Electric Compr Sales   520  797
221 20+ Cfm Electric Comp Sales     521  797
222 0-20 Cfm Gas Compressor Sales   522  797
223 21-105 Cfm Gas Compressr Sales  523  797
224 106-185 Cfm Gas Comprssr Sales  524  797
225 0-185 Cfm Diesel Comprsr Sales  525  797
226 186-450 Cfm Diesel Compr Sales  526  797
227 451-1050 Cfm Diesel Comp Sales  527  797
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2  Equipment                      22W Air Compressor Sales - Other    52W  797

230 Chipper Sales                   530  797
231 Rivet Buster Sales              531  797
232 30-40lb Breaker Sales           532  797
233 41-60lb Breaker Sales           533  797
234 61-90lb Breaker Sales           534  797
235 Rock Drill Sales                535  797
236 Backfill Tamper Sales           536  797
237 Air/Hyd Dowel Pin Drill Sales   537  797
238 Hydraulic Breaker Sales         538  797
23W Air Tool Sales - Other          53W  797
240 1.5-6" Cent Gas Pump Sales      540  797
241 1.5-4" Cent Diesel Pump Sales   541  797
242 4.5-6" Cent Diesel Pump Sales   542  797
243 8-10" Centrifugal Pump Sales    543  797
244 Diaphragm Pump Sales            546  797
245 Hi-Pressure Pump Sales          547  797
24W Pump Sales - Other              54W  797
250 1-4" Elec Submers Pump Sales    550  797
251 5"+ Elec Submers Pump Sales     551  797
252 Elect Trash Sub Pump Sales      552  797
253 2-6" Hydraulic Sub Pump Sales   553  797
254 Air Driven Pump Sales           554  797
25W Submersble Pump Sales - Other   54W  797
260 Chain Saw Sales                 562  797
261 Masonry Saw Sales               561  797
262 Partner Cut-Off Saws            562  797
263 Stihl Cut-Off Saws              563  797
264 0-14" Walk Behind Saw Sales     564  797
265 16"+ Walk Behind Saw Sales      565  797
266 Trimmer Sales                        797
26W Saw Sales - Other               56W  797
270 Concrete Bucket Sales           570  797
271 Concrete Mixer Sales            572  797
272 Mortar Mixer Sales              572  797
273 Power Buggy Sales               573  797
274 Surfacing Equipment Sales       574  797
275 Trowel & Screed Sales           575  797
276 Vibrator Sales - Complete Unit  576  797
27W Concrete Equip Sales - Other    57W  797
280 Diesel Engine Welder Sales      580  797
281 Gas Engine Driven Welder Sales  581  797
282 Motor Driven Welder Sales       582  797
28W Welding Equipment Sale - Other  58W  797
290 Smooth Drum Walk Behind Sales   590  797
291 Smooth Drum Riding Roller Sale  591  797
292 Pad Foot Walk Behind Sales      592  797
293 Pad Foot Riding Roller Sales    593  797
294 Rammer Sales                    594  797
295 Vibratory Plate Sales           595  797
29W Compaction Equip Sales - Other  59W  797

3  Equipment - Continued          300 Backhoe & Loader Sales          600  797
301 Crawler & Dozer Sales           601  797
302 Excavator Sales                 602  797
303 Mini Excavator Sales            603  797
304 Skid Steer Loader Sales         604  797
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3  Equipment - Continued          305 Landscape Tractor Sales         605  797

306 Walk Behind Trencher Sales      606  797
307 Riding Trencher Sales           607  797
308 Earth Hdling Srlzd Acces Sales  608  797
30W Earth Handling Sales - Other    60W  797
310 Roof Blower Sales               610  797
311 Roofing Hoist & Conveyor Sales  611  797
312 Panther Kettle Sales
313 Roof Cutter                     613  797
314 Roof Scratcher/Scraper Sales    614  797
315 Roof Spreader Sales             615  797
316 Power Roof Sweeper Sales        616  797
31W Roofing Equipment Sales-Other   61W  797
320 Flatbed Dump Truck              620  797
321 3-6 Cu Yd Box Dump Truck        621  797
322 12-14 Cu Yd Tandem Box Dump     622  797
323 2 Wheel Drive Pick Up Truck     623  797
324 4 Wheel Drive Pick Up Truck     624  797
325 Stake / Utility / Weld Trucks   625  797
326 1,800-4,000 Gal Water Trucks    626  797
32W Trucks & Tractors - Other       62W  797
330 Carry Deck Crane                630  797
331 Crane Trucks                    631  797
332 Warehouse Forklift              632  797
333 Construction / Yard Forklift    633  797
334 5-10K Hi Reach Forklift         634  797
335 0-36' Lift-A-Loft               635  797
33W Forklifts - Other               63W  797
360 Drain/Sewer Cleaner Sales       660  797
361 Ventilation Sales               661  797
363 Light Tower Sales               663  797
364 Pressure Washer Sales           664  797
365 Sandblasting Equipment Sales    665  797
366 Trailer Sales                   666  797
36W Assorted Equip Sales - Other    66W  797
370 0-5.5 KW Generator Sales        670  797
371 6-14 Kw Generator Sales         671  797
372 15-35 KW Generator Sales        672  797
373 36-60 Kw Generator Sales        673  797
374 61-100 Kw Generator Sales       674  797
375 101+ Kw Generator Sales         675  797
37W Generator Sales - Other         67W  797
380 Nat Gas Standby Genset Sales    680  797
381 Stand-By Generator Sales        681  797
382 Transfer Switch Sales           682  797
38W GSD Sales - Other               68W  797

4  Parts                          401 Air Tool Part Sales
402 Compressor Parts Sales
403 Wet Concrete Hdlng Parts Sales
404 Earth Moving Equip Parts Sales
405 Electric Tool Parts Sales
406 Generator Parts Sales
407 Heater Part Sales
408 Lift Parts Sales
409 P.A.T Parts Sales
410 Pump Parts Sales



Dynamo by Excellware
11.1.7                       Product Class Listing
01/31/08 09:40 PM                                                        Page 6
Ctg Description                    PCL Description                    Rent Used___ ______________________________ ___ ______________________________ ____ ____
4  Parts                          411 Roofing Parts Sales

412 Sandblast Parts Sales
413 Welder Parts Sales
414 Pressure Washer Parts Sales
41V Napa Sales - Other
41W Parts Sales - Other
420 Briggs & Stratton Parts Sales
421 Honda Parts Sales
422 Lister/Petter Parts Sales
423 Napa Filter Sales
424 Napa Engine Part Sales - Other
425 Wisconsin Parts Sales
42W Engine Parts Sales - Other
430 Norton/Clipper Parts Sales
431 Partner Parts Sales
432 Stihl Parts Sales
433 Concrete Drilling Parts Sales
434 Concrete Surfacing Parts Sales
43W Cured Concrete Parts - Other
490 Stand-By Generator Parts Sales

5  Rental                         500 Power Tool Rntls - Supply Type       797
501 Powder Actuated Tool Rentals         797
502 Core Machine Rentals                 797
503 Torch & Heater Rentals               799
505 Greenlee Tool Rentals                797
506 Ridge/Reed Tool Rentals              797
507 Pipe Stand & Jack Rentals            799
508 Fall Arrest Equipment Rentals        797
510 Personnel Lift Rentals               797
511 Material Lift Rentals                797
512 0-19' Scissor Lift - Rental          797
513 20' & Up Scissor Lift Rental         797
514 Rgh Terrain Scissor Lift - Rtl       797
515 0-45' Articulate Boom Lift-Rtl       797
516 46'+ Articulate Boom Lift -Rtl       797
517 0-45' Elec Art Boom Lift - Rtl       797
518 0-79' Boom Lift - Rental             797
519 80' & Higher Boom Lift -Rental       797
51W Lift Rentals - Other                 797
520 0-20 Cfm Electric Comp Rental        797
521 20+ Cfm Electric Comp Rental         797
522 0-20 Cfm Gas Compressor Rental       797
523 21-105 Cfm Gas Comprssr Rental       797
524 106-185 Cfm Gas Comprssr Rentl       797
525 0-185 Cfm Diesel Comprs Rental       797
526 186-450 Cfm Diesel Compr Rentl       797
527 451-1050cfm Diesl Compr Rental       797
52W Air Compressor Rental - Other        797
530 Chipping Hammer Rentals              797
531 Rivet Buster Rental                  797
532 30-40# Breaker Rentals               797
533 41-60lb Breaker Rentals              797
534 61-90lb Breaker Rentals              797
535 Rock Drill Rentals                   797
536 Backfill Tamper Rentals              797
537 Air/Hyd Dowel Pin Drill Rtls         797
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5  Rental                         538 Hydraulic Breaker Rentals            797

53W Air Tool Rental - Other              797
540 1.5-6" Cent Gas Pump Rentals         797
541 1.5-4" Cent Diesel Pump Rental       797
542 4.5-6" Cent Diesel Pump Rental       797
543 8-10" Centrifugal Pump Rentals       797
546 Diaphragm Pump Rentals               797
547 Hi-Pressure Pump Rentals             797
54W Pump Rental - Other                  797
550 1-4" Elec Submers Pump Rentals       797
551 5"+ Elec Submers Pump Rentals        797
552 Elec Trash Sub Pump Rentals          797
553 2-6" Hydr Submers Pump Rentals       797
554 Air Pump Rentals                     797
55W Submersible Pump Rental- Other       797
560 Chain Saw Rentals                    797
561 Masonry Saw Rentals                  797
562 Partner Cut-Off Saw Rentals          797
563 Stihl Cut Off Saw Rentals            797
564 0-14" Walk Behind Saw Rental         797
565 16"+ Walk Behind Saw Rentals         797
56W Saw Rentals - Other                  797
570 Concrete Bucket Rentals              797
571 Concrete Mixer Rentals               797
572 Mortar Mixer Rentals                 797
573 Concrete Buggy Rentals               797
574 Surfacing Equipment Rentals          797
575 Trowel & Screed Rentals              797
576 Concrete Vibrator Rentals            797
57W Concrete Equip Rental - Other        797
580 Diesel Engine Welder Rentals         797
581 Gas Engine Welder Rentals            797
582 Electric Welder Rentals              797
58W Welder Rental - Other                797
590 Smooth Drum Walk Behind Rental       797
591 Smooth Drum Riding Rental            797
592 Pad Foot Walk Behind Rental          797
593 Pad Foot Riding Roller Rental        797
594 Rammer Rentals                       797
595 Vibratory Plate Rentals              797
59W Compaction Equip Rental- Other       797

6  Rental - Continued             600 Backhoe & Loader Rentals             797
601 Crawler & Dozer Rental               797
602 Excavator Rentals                    797
603 Mini Excavator Rentals               797
604 Skid Steer Loader Rentals            797
605 Landscape Tractor Rentals            797
606 Walk Behind Trencher Rental          797
607 Riding Trencher Rentals              797
608 Earth Hdlng Srlzd Acces Rental       797
60W Earth Handling Rental - Other        797
610 Roof Blower Rentals                  797
611 Roofing Hoist/Conveyor Rentals       797
613 Roof Cutter Rental                   797
614 Roof Scratcher/Scraper Rentals       797
615 Roof Graveler/Spreader Rentals       797
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6  Rental - Continued             616 Power Sweeper Rentals                797

61W Roofing Equip Rentals-Other          797
660 Drain/Sewer Cleaner Rentals          797
661 Ventilation Rental                   797
663 Light Tower Rentals                  797
664 Pressure Washer Rentals              797
665 Sandblast Equipment Rentals          797
666 Trailer Rentals                      797
66W Asst Equipment Rental - Other        797
670 0-5.5 KW Generator Rentals           797
671 6-14 Kw Generator Rental             797
672 15-35 KW Generator Rentals           797
673 36-60 Kw Generator Rentals           797
674 61-100 Kw Generator Rentals          797
675 101+ Kw Generator Rental             797
67W Generator Rentals - Other            797
690 Hammer Steel & Carbide Rentals       799
691 Diamond Blade Rentals                799
692 Diamond Core Bit/Acces Rental        799
693 Drill Steel, Bit & Rod Rental        799
694 Air Hose & Fitting Rental            799
695 Water Hose & Fitting Rental          799
696 Sandblast Hose & Fitting Rtl         799
697 Alum Pipe & Fitting Rental           799
698 Serialized Accessories Rental        799
69W Rental Accessories - Other           799

7  Disposition of Rental          797 Sale of Rental Equipment
798 Sale of Fixed Assets
799 Sale Of Rental Accessories

8  Labor & Outside Services       800 Labor -  In House Repairs
801 Labor - GSD In House Repairs
810 Outside Services
811 Outside Services - GSD
812 Outside Services - Customer

9  Pickup & Delivery              900 PCS Delivery/Pickup Charges
901 PCS Delivery/Pickup Charges


